|	 8 channels per Base device, up to 32 channels in 1U
|	 Full-duplex 100Base-TX performance on each coax link
|	 Gigabit uplink port with fibre option via SFP socket
|	 Only 1 main switch port required per 8 channels
|	 POE or POE Plus per channel, on all channels
|	 Up to 300m on RG59, 400m on RG6, 500m on RG11
|	 Automatic configuration for simple installation
     	 D ATA S H E E T

	 POE Out	 IEEE 802.3af (POE) or IEEE 802.3at (POE Plus) up to 25W per channel
	 Power input	 57V DC, up to 6A via a 2-pin detachable screw terminal (supplied)
		  or a 2-pin Micro-Fit power connector
PHYSICAL/ENVIRONMENTAL
	 Dimensions	 L 173mm (including BNC connectors)  W 110mm  H 40mm
	 Weight	 572g [20.2oz]
	 Operating temperature	 0ºC to 40ºC [32ºF to 104ºF]
	 Relative humidity	 85% non-condensing
	 Compliance	 FCC, CE, RoHS, REACH, UKCA, UL
PRODUCT CODES
	 VHW-HWPS-B8	 HIGHWIRE Powerstar Base 8® - eight channel EOC base device (opt. rackmount)
	 VHW-HWPS-B4	 HIGHWIRE Powerstar Base 4® - four channel EOC base device
	 VHW-HWPS-C	 HIGHWIRE Powerstar® single channel EOC adaptor for camera end
	 VHW-HWPS-C2	 HIGHWIRE Powerstar Duo® - dual channel EOC adaptor for camera end
	 VHW-HWPS-C4	 HIGHWIRE Powerstar Quad® - four channel EOC adaptor for camera end
	 VPSU-POE-100-UK/EU/US	 100W, 57V DC power supply with power cable for UK, EU or US
	 VPSU-POE-240-UK/EU/US	 240W, 56V DC power supply with power cable for UK, EU or US
	 VPSU-57V-1U-UK	 57V DC, 8800mA (400W max) power supply, with cable for UK
	 VPSU-57V-1U-EU	 57V DC, 8800mA (400W max) power supply, with cable for EU
	 VPSU-57V-1U-US	 57V DC, 8800mA (350W max) power supply, with cable for US
		  For a full range of solutions, power supplies & power configurations contact Sales at Veracity.
*EOC = Ethernet over Coax
®
OFFICES  | HQ PRESTWICK, UK  |  EDINBURGH  |  GLASGOW  |  LEEDS   |  EUROPE   |  USA  |  MIDDLE EAST  |  INDIA  |  SOUTH EAST ASIA